

October 7, 2020

For additional information, contact Michael Lazzaro, 716-878-2850 michael.lazzaro@abc-amega.com

## ABC-Amega Named as Management Organization for Two Credit Groups

**Buffalo**, NY –ABC-Amega, a Buffalo, NY-based global commercial receivables management firm, has been chosen as the management company for two credit groups, ABCD Motor Credit Association (ABCD) and the Marine Accessory Manufacturers Credit Association (MAMCA).

ABCD Motor Credit Association is a 108 year-old credit discussion group that services segments of the motor vehicle industry. The Marine Accessory Manufacturers Credit Association (MAMCA) serves the marine accessory industry. Members of both groups benefit from credit industry education, networking, and regular country risk reporting data and account discussions.

"We are very excited to add ABCD and MAMCA to the roster of credit groups that we currently manage," said Paul Grolemund, Divisional Vice President, Credit Services. "ABC-Amega has been successfully managing industry credit groups since 1965, and we look forward to being of service to our newest credit interchange members."

ABC-Amega is responsible for managing these groups membership rosters, dues, credit interchange software, marketing and sales promotion, and for planning both of the groups meetings.

"I'm thrilled that these groups are now under ABC-Amega's management," said Dan Pike, Director of Motor Credit Services. "The wealth of resources ABC-Amega brings to the groups will be a great benefit to the members ."

Together, these acquisitions bring ABC-Amega's credit group membership to over 420 companies. In addition to ABCD and MAMCA, ABC-Amega services the Gift Associates Interchange Network (GAIN), the National Chemical Credit Association (NCCA), National Media Credit Professionals (NMCP), the Polymer Distribution Group (PDG), and Print & Graphics Industry Credit Executives (PGI). For more information about ABC-Amega's credit services, please contact creditservices@abc-amega.com.

## About ABC-Amega

Founded in 1929 as The American Bureau of Collections, ABC-Amega is an award-winning commercial collections agency specializing in global debt collection and accounts receivable management solutions.



ABC-Amega partners with clients to improve and manage credit, cash flow and customer retention with services in third-party commercial debt collection, first-party accounts receivable outsourcing, industry credit group management, and credit and A/R management training and education. The firm is also a certified member of the CCA of A, dual-certified by the CLLA/IACC and is a platinum partner of the Credit Research Foundation (CRF).

For additional information, please contact <u>info@abc-amega.com</u> or visit <u>www.abc-amega.com</u>.